
Kathleen Belgen Kathleen.Belgen@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0446

Pamela Scott Pamela.Scott@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0500

Teresa Heusel Teresa.Heusel@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0536

Lori Hock
Lori.Hock@wisconsin.gov 
608-684-0470

Jane Sowles
Jane.Sowles@wisconsin.gov
608-764-4844

Maria Schwartz Maria.Schwartz@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0475

Note: Border-status and out-of-state providers should 
contact the field representative in the territory closest to 
their location.

Leilani Jopp
Leilani.Jopp@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0467

Natalie Stone
Natalie.Stone@wisconsin.gov 
608-684-0492

Vickey Wilson
Vickey.Wilson@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0550

Jane.Sowles@wisconsin.gov
608-764-4844

Wisconsin Well Woman
Program (entire state)

Natalie.Stone@wisconsin.gov 
608-684-0492

Dental
(entire state)

(see assigned provider types)

(see assigned provider types)
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Teresa Heusel Teresa.Heusel@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0536

ASSIGNED PROVIDER TYPES
• Ambulance
• Audiologist, Speech and Hearing Clinic, and Hearing

Instrument Specialist Behavioral Treatment
• Case Management and High-Cost Medically Complex

Case Management
• Child Care Coordination
• Chiropractic
• Community Recovery Services
• End-Stage Renal Disease Services
• Family Planning Clinic
• HealthCheck
• Independent Labs
• Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Narcotic

Treatment Services, Day Treatment, Crisis
Intervention/Comprehensive Community
Services/Community Support Programs

• Non-Emergency Medical Transportation
• Optometrist
• Optician
• Pharmacy 
• Physical Therapy, Occupational Therapy, and

Speech-Language Pathology, Therapy Group
Rehabilitation  Agency 

• Podiatry 
• Prenatal Care Coordination
• School-Based Services
• Specialized Medical Vehicle
• Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women,

Infants, and Children
• Tuberculosis-Related Services
• Wisconsin AIDS Drug Assistance Program
• Wisconsin Chronic Disease Program

Maria Schwartz Maria.Schwartz@wisconsin.gov
608-684-0475

ASSIGNED PROVIDER TYPES
• Ambulatory Surgery Centers
• Anesthesiology 
• Federally Qualified Health Centers
• Home Health
• Hospice
• Hospitals and Institutions for Mental Disease
• Licensed Midwives
• Medical Equipment Vendors and Individual Medical

Supply
• Nursing Homes
• Nurses in Independent Practice and Respiratory Care

Services
• Nurse Midwives
• Personal Care
• Physicians
• Physician Assistants and Nurse Practitioners
• Physician Clinics
• Portable X-Ray 
• Rural Health Clinics
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